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VISIT PHILLY OVERNIGHT HOTEL PACKAGE:
THE KEY TO FUN IN PHILLY THIS WINTER
Package Includes Hotel Parking & Free Philadelphia Sightseeing Pass™ For Two
PHILADELPHIA, January 3, 2019 — Want to enjoy a post-holiday getaway and experience winter fun
in Philadelphia? Book the Visit Philly Overnight Hotel Package, a perks-packed deal that includes two
free Philadelphia Sightseeing Passes — a first-time package perk. The hotel offer is available through
February 29, 2020.

“The winter Visit Philly Overnight Hotel Package is an easy way to have a full and fun experience in the
City of Brotherly Love and Sisterly Affection,” said Jeff Guaracino, president and CEO, VISIT
PHILADELPHIA. “We’re excited that the package — for the first time ever — includes a Philadelphia
Sightseeing Pass, allowing visitors to choose their own adventure by selecting tickets for two attractions

from a list of more than 30 options.”

The package includes:

e Free hotel parking, up to a $100 value for a two-night stay at a Center City hotel

e Two free Philadelphia Sightseeing Passes, each valid for general admission tickets for two
attractions (a $90 value)

e Two free tickets for admission to and ice skate rental at Blue Cross RiverRink Winterfest (a
$28 value)

e 325 restaurant card for Garces Group Philadelphia restaurants (Amada, Distrito, JG Domestic,
The Olde Bar, Tinto, Village Whiskey, Volvér)

e $10 Lyft credit for new and existing customers

Well known for its overnight hotel parking, the package (valued at up to $253) is available at 44 hotels for
one- or two-night stays. Visitors can book the Visit Philly Overnight Hotel Package or see redemption
details anytime at visitphilly.com/overnight. At hotel check-in, guests will also receive redemption details
for all perks.
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Philadelphia Sightseeing Passes:
Upon check-in, guests receive two Philadelphia Sightseeing flex passes. Each pass is good for use at two

select Philadelphia attractions or tours (see list below). Each pass automatically activates at the first
attraction visited. Passes must be redeemed at the ticket booth of the selected attraction. Passes expire
March 2, 2020. More info at sightseeingpass.com/en/philadelphia/attractions

1. 76 Carriage Company — Franklin Footsteps Walking Tour, phillytour.com

2. Academy of Natural Sciences of Drexel University, ansp.org

3. Adventure Aquarium (Camden, NJ), adventureaquarium.com

4. African American Museum in Philadelphia, aampmuseum.org

5. Battleship New Jersey Museum & Memorial, battleshipnewjersey.org

6. Betsy Ross House, historicphiladelphia.org

7. Campo’s Combo: cheesesteak, beverage, chips and bite-sized dessert, camposdeli.com
8. City Hall Tower Tour, phlvisitorcenter.com/CityHall TowerTour

9. The Constitutional® Walking Tour, theconstitutional.com

10. Eastern State Penitentiary, easternstate.org

11. Franklin’s Grave and Christ Church Burial Ground, christchurchphila.org

12. Ghost Tour of Philadelphia Candlelight Walking Tour, ghosttour.com

13. Grim Philly Twilight Tours — Vampires, Sex & Ghost Tour, grimphilly.com
14. Grim Philly Twilight Tours — Witches and Ghosts, grimphilly.com

15. Independence Seaport Museum, phillyseaport.org

16. Independence Tour — Walking Tour, bowtietours.com

17. Museum of the American Revolution, amrevmuseum.org

18. National Constitution Center, constitutioncenter.org

19. National Liberty Museum, libertymuseum.org

20. National Museum of American Jewish History, nmajh.org

21. One Liberty Observation Deck, phillyfromthetop.com

22. Penn Museum, penn.museum

23. Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts (PAFA), pafa.org

24. Philadelphia Museum of Art, philamuseum.org

25. Philadelphia Sightseeing Hop-on, Hop-off Bus Tour, philadelphiasightseeingtours.com
26. Philly Tour Hub — Center City Holiday Tour, phillytourhub.com

27. Philly Tour Hub — History in HD Walking Tour, phillytourhub.com

28. Philly Tour Hub — Italian Market Immersion Walking Tour, phillytourhub.com
29. Scavenger Hunts — Philadelphia, sightseeingpass.com/en/philadelphia/attractions
30. Spirits of *76 Ghost Tour, spiritsof76.com

31. The Franklin Institute, fi.edu

32. The Mutter Museum, muttermuseum.org

33. Wharton Esherick Museum (Malvern, PA), whartonesherickmuseum.org
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VISIT PHILADELPHIA® is our name and our mission. As the region’s official tourism marketing
agency, we build Greater Philadelphia’s image, drive visitation and boost the economy.

On Greater Philadelphia’s official visitor website and blog, visitphilly.com and uwishunu.com, visitors
can explore things to do, upcoming events, themed itineraries and hotel packages. Compelling
photography and videos, interactive maps and detailed visitor information make the sites effective trip-
planning tools. Along with Visit Philly social media channels, the online platforms communicate directly
with consumers. Travelers can also call and stop into the Independence Visitor Center for additional
information and tickets.

Note to Editors: For high-resolution photos and high-definition B-roll of Greater Philadelphia, visit the
Photos & Video section of visitphilly.com/mediacenter.
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